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EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

TUESDAY ONLY
isiv

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
'13 ACRES JUST 11950

Located about 6 miles east of Salem on Macleay Road. Fine building
site In oak grove, .scattered walnut trees.

ABOUT 6 MILES PROM TOWN
We have listed a very comfortable 2 bedroom home with about
2 acres of land, hats lots of fruit, berries and nuts, best of garden
soli. North. A good deal for 15750,

CLOSE TO ST. VINCENT DE PAUL
Neat 2 bedroom home with att. garage, small lot. Full price 10950.

LARGE 4 BEDROOM HOME ON E. NOB HILL
Not new, but in very good condition. 2 complete lots, excellent
district. 19500.

DRIVE BY AND SEE
If you like extra yard space drive by 935 Shipping St. and see
this 3 bedroom home with double lot, 100x125, one lot completely

landscaped. $10,800.

WANT A NEW HOME WITH BASEMENT?
This home has 2 bedrooms with finished room in full basement,
fireplace. About 2 years old, In good location on N. 15th St, $12,800.

OHMART & CALABA,
REAL ESTATE and INSURANCE

477 COURT STREET PHONE -
Eves.: Henry Torvend, - Pat Kemper - Bob Sullivan

Wilsons
1949 Studebaker Commander

Club Coupe $1895
HAS 15.000 MILES, NOT A BLEMISH,
LUSCIOUS CREAM COLOR. POSITIVE-
LY PERFECT.

OttoJ.WilsonCo.
COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

'49 Oldsmobile
"88" Deluxe Club Coupe. Radio, heat-
er, e seat covers. Low mile-

age.

$2395

LODER BROS.
Used Car Mkt.

465 CENTER Phone
qx61

1942 STUDEBAKER
5 pass, coupe. Radio and heater. Ov-

erdrive.

$695

BONESTEELE
SALES & SERVICE

370 N. CHURCH Phone
qx61

AUTOMOBILES

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
NEAR ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL

10 yr. old home, 3 bedrms.. Just redecorated. Beautiful
condition thruout. Liv. rm., with fireplace, din. rm., sewing rm.,
full bsmt.. fenced backyard, furnace. FOR APPOINTMENT CALL
Peter Gelser.

FAIRMOUNT HILL DISTRICT
2 bedrms., liv. rm., din. rm., fireplace, carpet In liv.
rm.. bath, full bsmt., beautiful yard. dbt. garage . Owner has re-
duced price to $8900. CALL ROY FERRIS.

COUNTRY BUILDING SITE
If you want a beautiful 20 acres, let me show you this. 2 large fish
ponds, some timber, 5 A. of berries, 2 A. family orchard. Some
under cult, is can Irrigate. A real beauty spot. 4 mi. out. CALL
G. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter Gelser

Delivered Here

1950 STUDEBAKER
CHAMPION

$1799.00
Bonesteele's

370 North Church
FACTORY DELIVERED,

Salesmen Wanted
No Investment required. Car necessary.
THE ELECTROLUX CORPORATION.
1079 Broadway. gg65

GOOD PAY No layoffs. We need sales-
men 6c saleswomen. Full fc part time.
Interviewing March 13, 14, it 15, 9 to 11
a.m. 757 Center St. gg62

WANTED POSITIONS
CARPENTER work wanted. New or re-

modeling. By hr. or job. Ph. 26832. h63

IF YOU LIKE to draw, sketch or paint,
write for Talent Test (no fee). Give
age and occupation. Box 428, Capital
Journal. h66

WILL CARE for girl 4 or $ years for com-

panion for my daughter. Ph. 36413. 1)61

WANTED! Land clearing, grading St road
building for T.D. 14 with double angle
blade St clearing teeth. Ph. eves.

H61

BRUSH tt SPRAT painting, decorating.
.Free est. Reasonable rates. Phone

h61

Mimeographing-Typin- g
Poe's J565 North 1 6th - Phone

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing. Insured operator. Jnnn Payne, 89,
Bellevue. Ph. 26014. h83'

ROTO-TILLIN- G

M. H. Brown. Ph. hB4

CHILD CARE 183 S. 18th. Ph. hSl1

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph-
h72

REMODELING is alteration. Ph.

PAINTING is decorating. Ph.

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h79

,1. E. ROTART tilling. E. M. De Hut. Eve.
ph. day ph. h85

CUSTOM PLOWING, discing,
Call E. Springer, 31121.

NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL, DAYS.
AGES 3 TO 5. HR. 7:30 TO 6. PH. 24940.

82

GARDENS PLOWED by Reas
Ph. h70

TREE WORK, topping, 'trimming, remov-
ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McA Ul-
ster. 840 Trade. Ph. b85

EXP. PRACTICAL NURSE. Can give hy
pos. Live m or out. Ph. hea

CHILD CARE, my home. Ph. 33611. h68
CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING room. Kitchen priv. Near state

bldgs. Ph. 26412. JS66'
BUSINESS DIST. Nice it warm front sleep

ing room with hot it cold water in
room. For gentleman. 255 Center St.

3W4

DIVORCEE with 3 children would like
3 or 4 rm, auto court or house. Furn.
or partly furn. Not exceeding $40 per
month. Will give excellent personal ref.
Ph. between 1 & 2 p.m. If in-

terested. Jk61
2 FURNISHED sleeping rooms, 655 N.

Cottage alter 5:30 p.m. JK61"

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk81

140 N. 14TH. Single or double. 39670. Jk68
SLEEPING RMS. 795 N. Winter. Ph. 35539.

jk73
DOUBLE or single rms. Close In. Hot and

cold water. Ph. Jk65
SLP RM, lady. Prlv home. Ph. 36557. Jk83
RMS. 195 S. Cottage, Ph Jk73

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NICE 3 rm. upstairs furn. Private bath it

entr. Convenient. Nice neighborhood. $4d.
Lights it water furn, .87 W. Miller.

Jp63

1ST FLOOR. Prlv. ent. it bath. Hot water
heat. No children. 640 Marion. Jp63

COURT APT. 3 rm, St bath, range is re- -
frig. Clean. 1348 b. i2tn. jpee

CLOSE IN. Cozy 2 rm. furn, apt. Reason
able, fijfi n. winter. JP"

NICELY FURN. apts. $65 & $75. Ambas
sador Apt. 550 N. Summer. Jpbi- -

NEW S RMS. & prlv. bath. Reas. Partly
furn. 1085 Madison. JPB

3 RM. FURN. APT. Prlv. bath. Frig. 588
N. Church St. Jpfl4

3 ROOM furn. apt. 597 N. Liberty. Jp62
COURT APT. 3 rms. St bath. Range &

refrlg. Exceptionally clean. 1348 s mh.
Jp61

LOVELY apt. In court. Refrlg.,
range it auto, laundry. 907 S. 13th. Jp64

3 ROOM unfurnished apt. Stoves furn.
1258 S. com'l, J pbi

NICE LARGE apt. UtilltHi turn. Reason
able. 365 s. 16th. jpei

CLOSE IN, Partly furn. Adults only. 6B0
Mill St. Ph. 25421. jpei

FURN. 12 RM. apts. Ph. Jp78'
APTS. Completely furn. Close In. In-

quire H. L, Stiff Furniture Co. Ph
391B5. ip

FOR RENT HOUSES
WANTED: COUPLE or elderly lady, to

share 2 bdrm, home. For Information
Ph. 20869 or 970 Hold. jm68

3 RM. HOUSE. 6 miles out. $25. Ph. 25993
or 20514. jmed-

-

BDRM. unf urn. house, Newly redecor-
ated. $57.50. 3940 State St, Ph. 28525.

Jm63
RM. modern furn, cottage. Ph. 26818.

FURN. COZY for 2. New St all electric.
309 8, 25th. jmfli

NEW 1 bdrm. house. A nice home for 3.
Call at 207 Salem Heights Ave. East.

jm63
RENT or SALE, Keizer dlst. 2 bdrm. mod

ern, oil floor furn., close to store, bus
and school, $65 month. Fn. jmSl

New 2 bedroom furnished house with
garase April 15 to Nov. 1st. 2055 Laurel
Ave. Jm61

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
itt delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.,
130 N. Com'l. Ph. i

RENT USED CAR lot, 1695 N. Cotn'L 377

BUSINESS BLDG. at 1694 N. Com'l. J61

USED REFRIGERATOR, A Laue Ref.
Co., 2350 State. Ph. J85'

business RM. for rem. R L. Stiff.
V DRIVE Trucks. RoJlnson Shell Service

Center at Cottage Ph 39103 r
GOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

Montgomery

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In
dust rial use. Howser Bros, Ph.

PIANOS. INVESTIGATE wx deferred ren
tal plan. Tallman Piano Store, 395 S.
12th St, J68

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 S. 12th, West Salem.

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand
er. We sell everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS . Ph. 1"

ROOM & BOARD
74 HR. NURSING service. Elderly people,

convalescents, special cuets. uiose tn,
3 blocks south of State street. A Home
Away From Home. Phone JJ63

SALEM Nursing Home. 3593 "D" St. Am
bulatory or bed patients. Met. or wom-
en Trained nurses. service. JJ73

WANTED TO RENT
3 ROOM unf urn. house. Must be good

fn. jaee
QUIET, CHRISTIAN LADY wishes pleas

ant hskp. room close to. Have own
linen, silver, dishes, etc. Reasonable
rent. Capital Journal, Box 423. Ja61

COVPI.E DESIRES 2 bedrm. unfurn. hou.'e
by March 26. Phone ja66

WORKING COUPLE wants 2 bdrm. house

FOR SALE HOUSES
REDUCED FROM $6300 to S5800. Must sell

6 acres. Modern house. East. Ph. 30207.
a66- -

Beautiful New Home
Ranch type, 3 Ige BR, LR, fireplace,
DR, hdwd. firs., attractive kitchen wrd.
for elec. range, full cement dry base-
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

Loc clo.e Mill City. 3 br hse, burn,
fruit, nice vlrw, 10 head stock, tractor
and equipment, $13,000. Terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'l Ph. 24649 Eve, 25497

b61

HERE'S Y01:R SHOW PLACE! 16 ACRE
ESTATE, ON PAVEMENT, SUBURBAN
SALEM. GOOD PROD. LOAM, MOSTLY
BOTTOM. YR. SPRING. ALL SEEDED.
VERY ATTRACTIVE 3 BEDROOM
HOME, ELECTRIC HEAT. WALL TO
WALL RUUS IN LIVING ROOM. 2
FIREPLACES. 2 CAR OARAGE. CON-
CRETE FLOOR HAHN t COULD BE
GOOD DAIRY SETUP), YOUR FAM-
ILY WILL LOVE THE EXTRA NICE
SETTING OP TREES, SHRUBS AND
LAWNS. $17,000. EASY TERMS.

ONION A MINT FARM appro 30 A. Jnd.
15 A. of that HIGH INCOME IiAKE

BEAVER DAM SOIL. Yr. stream
for irrlg. Bids, tncl. a BR Plaaterrxt
home, basement, auto oil furnace. Ige.
onion barn, other good bldgs. Certainly

choice loc. near Salem. Owner will ac-

cept LOW DOWN PAYMENT, bal. at 5.Adj. beaver-da- and choice tract of up-

land available at bargain. Call us we
can work out a HEAL DEAL.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
TRACTS ACREAGE

Mln adjoining tracts, nearly half an
acre each. North. Good soil and drain-
age. Close to City limits. Electricity. 1500
to $650.
Two, tivp acre tracts with excellent
view, Plenty of fruit trec,. 1300 down
Ask Mr. R libera about the .sr.

EDW. A. DYCK, REALTOR
33$ H. Com'l St. Tel. Eve.

Salem Trailer Court
$6500 with $2500 down. 15 spaces, 3 lots,
Income $160 month,

CAFE FOR I OR 2
Good location, business, stock, equip,
bldg with living rooms. $4500. Terms.

APARTMENTS AND DUPLEX
Close downtown. Income over $300 mon.
and liv rms. Owner will consider trade.
Equity for house, acreage or farm.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com'l Ph. 24649 Eve. 25497

cd61

COMPL. EQUIPT garage. Fast growing
community. Well established business.
Est. $150 parts. Full price $1,000. Rent
or lease on bldg. $27.50 mo. Lights At

water. Mission Bottom Rd., Clear Lake.
cd61

RENTAL INCOME
$300 Mo Gross Income from 9 roomy
furnished apts located close to new
shoping center & state office buildings.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Ph. 27769

cd62'
GROCERY AND MARKET Good location

in Salem. Box 417, Capital Journal. cd63
SIX UNIT court, north. Good terms.

Good home or business as part pay- -
ment. Box 421 Capital Journal. cdfll

BUS. BLDG. is liv. rms. 2085 N. Com'l
Ph. cd8I

BILLIARD PARLOR and card room. Only
one located In good valley town. Reas- -
onaoie rent, trice J 5250.

Call O. V, Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Ph. cd63

GROCERY STORE, gas, it cabins. Rt. 7,
box 145. Ph. cd6fl

FURNITURE FOR SALE
MAHOGANY sleigh bed. Dresser with

beveled edged mirror, rockinir chair.
night stand. All for $75. Ph. d61

DINING SET, 7 piece, $75. Blond maple.
d63

WANTED FURNITURE
URGENTLY NEED Ige. Quantity of house

hold goods. Buy anything of value it
pay spot cash. I want your furniture.
pianos, rugs, appliances, antiques, cur-
ios, trailers, sporting goods or what
have you? Phone Glenn Woodry
or oring io leus n. summer St. at once,

da61

All Cash Trader Louie Pays
HIGHEST PRICES

Households, goods, furniture,
appliances, rugs, silverware, dishes.

QUICK SERVICE - Ph. 38558
da

(iLKNN WOODRY. Ph. 35110 da

AUCTIONS

AUCTION
Tues., Glenwood Ballroom

4 MILES NORTH OF SALEM ON S9E.
Guns
Furniture
Appliances

See Tues. Classified for
Complete List

GLENN WOODRY
AUCTIONEER

Buy outright or sell on
commission

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
GENTLE WELL bred saddle mare. Rea

sonable or will lease for keep. At Ed-
wards place, on Boone Rd. east or 99
South. e62

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED & LICENSED livestock buyer.

E. O. McCandllsh. U7 8. 35th Ph. 38H7
ea7"

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Bujcr. H. E. Sne- -
then. 1550 Lancaster Dr Ph.

ea76

RABBITS
WING'S HABBITRY needs rabbits. Top

prices. 3D85 State. Ph. 31489. eb85

PETS
SELLING OUT canaries. Ph. 25929. ec8l

DALMATION BITCH, well mannered. lVi
yrs. old. overseas assignment. Required
to sell. Best offer. Ph. 8 to 5.

ec63
AKC REGISTERED Cocker puppies. 18Q7
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
Eh, 26680.
fSD LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

483 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 27760
a62

HOT WATER HEAT
t BR 6c den, big living St dlnlnr rms,
double plumbing, full dry basm, 3 car

Ft, lg well landscaped lot, close to all
sphs d state office buildings, located

or (jenier e west oi uapitoi du,
wBD LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

43,'i, N. High Eve. Ph. 28704
a62

HOME OR BUSINESS
Drive by 1504 Broadway! Don't disturb)
a b. r. & slpg. porchl 39' living room
Fnmace! Fireplace Laundry Trays VM

plumbing! Big lot! Price $90001 To see,
tell Phone

Nice small hornet Snaked! Excellent dis
trict.' Close stores, park! Attached gar

age, launarj trayi, nec. water neater,
tfOOO.

Close In Duplex. No. 1 res. gone! Extra
big loll All utllitiesl Lovely old hornet
Biff shade trees, room (or 6 cottages on
JOU $7500.

C. W. STULLElt, BROKER
Wallace Road or Phone afll

fAMOVERY clean modern 2 BR home.
FylJ basement, sawdust furnace. Fire-
place, Venetian blinds. Fireplace In back
yard. Close to Richmond School. Im-
mediate possession. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153' S. High. Ph. a63

BYOWNER: 4 bdrma. on 1 floor, Youngs-toa-

kitchen, DR, large living rm nice
flieplace, bath, utility, hardwood floors,
attached garage, fruit closet. Contract
ha been let for hard surfaced street.
Jut north of Sunnyvlew Ave. 2115 n

St. afll
WHfiO N EW modern 3 bdrm. Ranch""type

home. Large lot 88x120. Oil furnace.
Drapes, etc. $1250 down, balance FHA.

Cnll Stanley Brown With

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High. Ph. a83
'$5250 - NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

Nice, nearly new 4 rma At bath atteh.
Oa; Creek lot, pvd St. Hard to beat for
thtf' money. Pli. 268B0.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
48S N. High St. Eve. Ph. 35413

a 62

NEW HOME $8500. By owner. Keller dlst.
Phone afll

BY,. OWNER: 3 bdrm. plastered home. At
1165 N. ntht. rice has been reduced from
16500 to $5950. afll

$500 DOWN
Balance 5 total $5200. Mod. 3 br, bus,
paving, located east.

$4500 BARGAIN
New 2 br, modern, close bus, view, don t
fall to see this.

LOVELY HOME REDUCED
Plaster, fireplace, hdwd, bath and h,
fl furnace, 2 br. Rm for 2 more, $2000
dawn, bal. . Located east.

E."M. Hunter Real Estate
110 S. Com'l Ph. 24649, Eve. 25407

a8l

Englewood $10,500
A nearly new home In an all new dis-
trict. 3 BR on ona floor, attractively ar-
ranged. Corner lot.

Walter Musgrave R'ltors
12llEdnewater. Ph. a65

YOUR FAMILY needs 3 bed7oomraif on
one floor, 18 ft liv room with fireplace,
dlrf room, kitchen, bath, large utilityroom with clothes drying area olf
kitchen. Fenced yard, trees, paving. Mi

bt to bus. Redecorated it spotless. Move
right In. Will trade for property ot
less value St cash dirf. $6950. Terms.
Ph; days 24791. Eve. 23738. a61

lJARBl)'DL6VETHIS
Quiet, secluded. 12 yr. old rustic home,
beau, selling high on a hill amid 160
A..; 65 A. in fruit, nuts St berries.
Home has 3 B,R.s, Jge. L.R. with fire-
place, D.R., double plumbing, full dry
burnt, with furnace, Irult rm., laundryrm. Small barn, chick house, Cletrac
At equipment & orchard equip, all goes
for 120,000. Just 4 ml. N.W. from city
limits. Appointment. Crawford.

NEED LOTSA ROOM?
Drive by 850 Thompson Ave., look over
the exterior of this 4 B.R. brick house,
3 baths, 3 fireplaces, den, 100x130 lot,
turn call us to see the Interior. Yes,
tli price Is right. Crawford.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 North Hltrh Phone

Eve.: a61

! $3350 Furnished
Cot aue. 2 bdrms. Large living room,

itchen it bath. Newly decorated.

I ; S. Com'l St.
I bdrm. home. Business tone. Only $7350

! $5500 West Salem
I bdrm, home. Garage. Good buy,
J

- Englewood Home
3 bdrm. F. H. A. terms.

(New Klumpp, Realtor
Church. Ph. Eve.

I fcfft LR, DR, kitchen St nook, l'i baths,
fireplace, auto, oil furnace. 2645 Maple
five. Phone aGfl

IV' SALEM. 2 bdrm. home 3 vra. old.
down. Balanca 4. Call owner

few after I p.m. af

'49 Lincoln
Beautiful dark blue Sport Se-

dan. Equipped with everything Includ-

ing underrating. This car , sold for
$3400 last year, but Ls passed on to you
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
and Montag Appliances at Gevurtz rt

FOR SALE ACREAGE

10 ACRES
About 10 miles out; 3 acres cherries;
full set good buildings, deep well, elec.
system. All for $7500.

TWO ACRES
Northeast. Very neat small house, gar-

age, poultry house for 200 birds; good
drilled well with elec. pump. A fine
value for $5600.

34 ACRES
South; about 25 acres cultivated; two
acres strawberries: fair buildings. Only
$5250.

SEVEN ACRES
In city limits; two bedroom house, barn,
garage; city sewer. Price $7000 or trade
for city property.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phona 376SO
Evf. Phones 24501 - 26605 hb61..

REAL ESTATE
WE NEED listings badly to offer our cus

tomers on me following;: city nouses, su-

burban homes and acreage, timber
lands, farms, business buildings, and
investment properties. Call and let us
serve you. DeWITT LAND CO. 313 N.
High. Phone 34016. C68

CHOICE ft A, almost corners school prop
erty. Perfect lor subdivision, uewiTT
LAND CO. Phone 213 N. High.

C66

FINE, NEARLY new, apartment house
bloc its from scnooi grounds ana near
industrial area. Good Income rate.
DeWITT LAND CO. Phone 212 N.

High. C86

FOUR ACRES, ft miles out near pave., has
pnone as eiec. Your own terms in reason.
DeWITT LAND CO, 313 N. High. Ph.

c6Q

WF, HAVE several buyers waiting for Sa
lem Homes in the $sooo to $10,000
class. MviHt be worm the money. List
yours with us. DeWITT LAND Co. 212
N. tilRn, i'n, (

For Cash Deal $4250
3 bedrm. home, 1 down, 3 up, and 'i
aero south. If you have tJie cash or
can finance this with part mortgage
with whnt you have, this Is n real buy.

Eve.

Suburban $3100
2 bedrm, home and 3 lots. $500 down,
balance $30 a month. Bus service.
10 miles from Salem on 99. Eve.

West Salem $7250
3 bedrm. home, dining rm., kit., bath,
utility rm. All rooms are large. Home
Is 2 ynrs old, $1500 handles. Balance
$50 a month. Eve.

NEW $8100
Very nice 2 bedrm. home with dining
rm., kitchen and brrakfast nook, bnth,
electric hent. $1500 handles. $6600
FHA commitment. Eve.

Possible 4 Bedrms. $10,750
in Englewood. a large bedrms., down-

stairs, room for 2 bedrms. upstairs
and plumbed for full bath, also lull
bnth downstairs, with living rm., din-

ette, fireplace, electric heat and nice
In ige garage, Automatic washer and
dryer nop. Eve.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
CALL Mr. LeClerc

317 COURT ST. PHONE
61

IF YOU WISH to sell, exchange or rent
your property

Phone
Cluett & Kenyon Real Estate

1R80 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
Nlla Cluett, F. C. Kenyon, Fred Freler

c63

28 ACRES
Near Salem. Livable home. Willamette
soil. No Incumbrances. Would take clear
properly In Salem as part payment.
Price $10,500.

W. G. KRUEGER
Ph. 147 N. Com'l. C61

Sullivan Realty Co.
3 B.R.s N. EAST

LR, DR, kitchen, bath, 2 bedrooms and
utility room on one floor. Att garage.
Home Just redecorat-- Eiec. dishwasher
and disposal unit. Nice lawn and
shrubs. See this one. Just $9,500.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
S yrs old, all electric home. 1 BR dn, ?
up. 11W floors, att garage, fireplace,
SOnlOO lot with fenced back yard. FHA
flomrn of $3600. Total price Just $7580.

SOUTH
Near Talbot, 3 bedroom modern home
with 3 largfi lots. 30 mln. drive from
Salem. 500 ft from grade school. Mora
land may be purchased. $4,500. $1,000
dn, $50 month.

KEIZER
Want plenty of living space. Here Is a
home with over 1400 (t. of floor space,
Just one year old. 3 large bedrooms,
living room, dining room, large kitchen
with breakfast space, Vt baths, auto
oil furnace, fireplace, patio, room for
garden, and only 3 blocks to school. Bee
thti for $13,800.

105 A. BERRY FARM
Hazel Green district. This farm li all
Willamette silt soil In high state of
cult. 38 A strawberries, 13 A thorntess
blackberries, 35 A ready for planting
this spring. This crop should net
around 30 or 35 thousand dollars this
year. Every kind of equipment, practi-
cally new. Including 3 tractors, io with
farm. Good modern, 3 bedroom home.
Machine shed and other buildings.
Shown by appointment only. Full price
$55,000. Eve. Ph. or

Sullivan Realty Co.
3393 Portland Rd. Ph.
Eve. Ph. - - f62

Don't Miss This
300 ft frontage on Pao Highway N.
Good alxed new store building with
counters, shelves, living quarters. All
for 13500.00.

Strnteslcnlly located bulk oil storage.
44.000 gal on Wallnct Road. Good front-se-

Warehouse. See us for details.
Well located home on N Summer St, 4

bedrooms, den. double Plumbing, oil
heat, full basement, excellent FHA fi-

nancing to Qualified buyer. $13,500.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
453 Court St. Ph.

Eves.

REAL ESTATE

KEIZER DISTRICT
Attractive bedroom home on cor-
ner lot. Hard surfaced streets. Fireplace.
Hardwood floors. Lots of extra room.
Priced at $11,500 with a large adjoin-
ing lot. Ask for Mr. Ruber; to show this
to you.

Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor
328 N. Com'l St. Tel. Ev.

C61

BEST BUYS
Productive Farms

29 A. near Mt. Angel. Very modern
& rm. home. Willamette soil. All equip-
ment goes, 22x42 walnut drier equip-
ped. Owner will trade for Sllverton prop-
erty. Total price $16,800.

30 Acres
Irrigation system. Owner reports ex-

cellent bean land. New home under con-
struction. Equipment. Everything goes
for $13,500.

4y2 Acres
Close In East near school, 6 rm. modern
home. Barn, chicken hse., hog hse. All
outbuildings have cement foundations,
built since 1943. 3 good cows, tractor, 2
wells (1 Irrigation). Owner may consid-
er home In town as part payment. To-
tal price $11,000.

1 Acre North
Very modern 3 BR home,' attached gar-
age, private well, lots of shrubs & trees.
Paved road, family orchard & berries.
Ideal for couple. Total price
$79QO.

$500 Down
Approx h acre very nice home, approx.
800 sq. ft. fir. space. Hdwd. firs., insul-
ated, private well. Total price $6500.

Office phone.! or
Evening phones or

$5800 Be Surprised
Modern almost new home on back of
lot. Elec. heat. Enough room to build
8 room home. $1500 down will handle.

No. 2 Zone $6500 Bargain
Modern 3 bdrms. home, Enough room on
lot to build 2 rentals. Only 6 blocks from
state office bldft. Forced air oil furnace.
Owner leaving city.

Manbrin Gardens
Unusual

1450 sq. ft. fir. spnee, 3 bedrooms on 1

fir. Fireplace, radiant heat. Almost new
home. Insulated, wcathcrstrlpped,
breezeway. Large corner lot! F.H.A. loan
approved for $10,000. Owner leaving city.
This home Is well worth $13,800.

Pen--4 Corners, Sweet Buy
iNice s bb nome, t acre lot, large e

plus workshop. F.H.A. terms, Own-
er leaving. Will accept trailer house as
part payment. Total price only $8750.

Implement Business
A Gold Mine

We have listed a nationally advertised
implement business. Exclusive agency
for 5 counties. Doing excellent busincis
In a choice farming district. Owner has
left with us an excellent financial state-
ment lor last yenr. Here's your chance
to really do some fine business. Own-
er forced to sell. Come in for details.

Office phones or
Evening phones or

Al Isaak & Co. Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANTED good 2 bedrm home between

Center and Mill and east as far as 23rd
Street. Eve.

CALL MR. LeCLERO

J. F. Ulrieh Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph.

WE ARE in need of aooa houses to sell
In or near Salem If you wltb to list
your property for sale see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 Liberty Ph. Cfc

WANTED lined, country rtouse within 10
or vi mi. oi Biucm. Must nave 3 or
more bdrms., a1e of acreage import.

acres. Would consider place near
Albany or Lebanon. Ph. Salem or
write 1610 Flr, Salem. ca63

NOTICE II your property is for sale,
rent or exchange, list tt with us We
have nil kinds of cash buvers

STATE FINANCE CO., UEALTOR9

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
FOR TRADE 80 acres Pudding river fa'rm

for 3 bed rm one floor home, Salem su-
burb.

OLAF THONSTAD REAL ESTATE
941 N. Capitol St. Ph. 37903

cb62
OWNER 3 BR modern home with 3 acres

view property also 3 room rental, other
bldgs., consider 1 or 3 Bit home in town,
Clear. Ph. or cb81

TRADE FARM it equipment for motel or
auto court. In or near Salem. Ph.

CbRt

RESORT PROPERTIES
FISHING RESORT

Open from April till Nov. Sale Includes
land, buildings, boats, motors, 6 cabins,
3 br home small store. Net Income
35000 year. Fishing Is for trout, blue
backs, salmon A steel head. Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph. 28704

rc83

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Ilfl.fWO FVRNISHKD ipt. house close in

North. Has gross Income of $300 per
month. Basement oil heat, large lot.
will take property up to $ 10,000 In
trade.

Calt O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hllh. Phone cd64

MACHINE SHOP
Heavy duty, 4 or 3 man, machine

shop. This Is one ot the be.t
equipped shops you can find anywhere.
Owner retiring. Will sell all equipment
At business for $18,000. Terms. Net
Income .for 1949 was $11,600. If you
want a business ot your own here is
your opportunity. Klggliu.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. Htih St. Phone

ESTABLISHED buMnejs Ac home, excel, lo
cation tor live wire. Consider part trade.
Eatv terma on balance. Owner, ph.

d63

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED TO RENT: 2 bdrm. unfurn. hse.

By April 1. Prefer south. Couple St 3 'a
yr. old slrl. Reasonable rent.Ph.2-998-

BUSINESS MAN, wife tt son
wish to rent 3 bd rm unfurn house
before 1st of April. Box 419, Capital
Journal. Ja61

GOOD 2 or 3 bdrm. house. Government
employe by March 20. Pa. 39605. jsbi

LOST & FOUND
LOST; LADY'S watch. White gold Hamil

ton. Family keepsake. Reward onerea.
Ph. 39064. 1584 So. High. k62

LOST: & mo. old Collie pup. Reward if
found and returned. Ph. k62

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 464 Court,

We close Saturdays 12:30. mtu- -

RPENCER COBSETIERE Call m73

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpli Bldg. State is Commercial Sts.

SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIALS
NO. 1 SHINGLES $8.75 SQ.

CANADIAN CEDAR WALL SHAKES, S
coats paint. $12.50 sq. with under

course.
NO. 1 OAK FLOORING. RANDOM $217.

ixlO CEDAR SIDING $235.
315 lb. 3 TAB ROOFING $7.19 per att.

HARDWOOD FRONT DOORS $20
ROBERT V. LORENZ

Ph. Eve. 34284 ma

SHINGLES
No. 1 Mountain cedar l.7f sq.
No, 3 Mountain cedar 5.50 sq.
No. 3 Mountain cedar S3 U0 sq.

C. G. LONG
Ph. 25821 One mile rtorth of Keizer

ma63'

SAVE AT KEITH BROWN!
CEDAR SIDING MiX4" 125 M.
WINDOWS prices slashed in half on
special shipment. Variety of sizes. Some
bs low as 11.80.
REJECT PLYWOOD M", W H",
i" starting at 4c for ceiling tile ply-

wood.
EVERYTHING to build anythlni at that
convenient location.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER
YARD

Front and Court, Salem. ma

FOR PERSIA STONE, Ph. ma78
CRUSHED ROCK

READY MIX CONCRET
SILT AND TOPSOIL

PIT RUN is ROAD GRAVEL
COMMERCIAL SAND it GRAVEL

SUPPLY CO.
PHONE 21966 ma

WE SELL ONLY the best cedar shingles
ail grades. Del. 18" No. 1 carton pack-
ed cedar wall shakes with e

S12.50 sq Oak Si Pecan flooring, Cedar
it Spruce siding. Ted Muller. Ph. Salem

ma

Building Something?
U inch plywood 4x8 sheets bargain
Waterproof wallboard IVaa ft.
Grade A 1 panel doors $3 00.
1 light St 2 light glass unors $11.50.
Birch St mahogany front doors $26.50.
Overhead garage door hardware iie.ao,
White asbestos siding 110 sq.
New sheet rock St insulation board
18 Inch cedar shakes $19.50 aq.
Door Jambs $3.50.
Window sashes 32x34 inch J1.95.
Used doors complete 18.50.
Used windows complete 37.50.
Large stock new windows it sashes
Large attractive medicine cabinets (7.83,

C. G. LONG
Ph. 35831 One mile North of Keizer

ma63

HOW'S YOUR ADDITION?
Top quality lumb.r. PLUS prompt

service, PLUS UDbeatable price,
EQUAL

West Salem Saw Mill
1090 Wallace HO '4 Mile North oi Rlter

Ph. BM3'

ON BUDGET TERMS
You can buy lumber, mlllwork, hard ma-
terials, hardware, floor covering, el-

ectric appliances, paints, insulation,
roofing and house wares for as little as
10 down on a purchase of 120 up to
1300. Small, easy monthly payments
take care or the rest. Make tt easy on
your budget with budget terms from
KEITH BROWN LUMBER

YARD
At that convenient location

Front and Court Streets. Salem. ma

FOR SALfc MISCELLANEOUS
CLARENDON Piano with lovelv tone and
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